TUBULAR LEVEL INDICATOR
TANSA make Tubular Level Indicator (Side Mounted) is a reliable
device for reading the level of the liquid in the tank can easily be observed.
It is a simplest form of level indicator. These level indicators find wide
application for level measurement in process tanks, batching tanks etc.
INTRODUCTION
The Gauge is fitted between two end blocks through gland packings.
The gauge is mounted parallel to tank so as to form a close loop causing

MODEL - TAN-TLI
AN ISO 9001:2008 COMPANY
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASIC MODEL
MOUNTING
SD   =   SIDE
BODY MATERIAL
CS   =   Rectangular Carbon Steel Channel Box Powder Coated
4S   =    Rectangular AISI 304 SS Channel
SS   =    Rectangular AISI 316 SS Channel
XX   =    NON STANDARD
TOP SIDE VENT
V1   =   PLUG - ½” NPT (M)
V2   =   PLUG - 3/4” NPT (M)
V3   =   PLUG - 1” NPT (M)
V4   =   VALVE - ½” NPT (F)
V5   =   VALVE - 3/4” NPT (F)
XX   =   NON STANDARD
PROCESS CONNECTION
½” NPT (M)
½” NPT (F)
3/4” NPT (M)
3/4” NPT (F)
1”NPT (M)
1”NPT (F)
NON STANDARD
5NM =
5NF  =
7NM =
7NF  =
1NM =
1NF  =
XX    =
5BM =
5BF  =
7BM =
7BF  =
1BM =
1BF  =
F501 =
F503 =
F506 =
F751 =
F753 =
F756 =
F101 =
F103 =
F106 =
F151 =
F153 =
F156 =
F201 =
F203 =
F206 =
F301 =
F303 =
F306 =
½” BSP (M)
½” BSP (F)

(This gauge will be supplied up to 3500 mm in single piece design and above 3500 mm, please consult factory)
Flanged Connections(As per ANSI B 16.5)Screwed Connections
Ordering Example :
Note : Modifications may take place and materials specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
MIOO1 -           -           -                 -                 -                 -           -                 mm -
TLI
F501 =
F503 =
F506 =
F751 =
F753 =
F756 =
F101 =
F103 =
F106 =
F151 =
F153 =
F156 =
F201 =
F203 =
F206 =
F301 =
F303 =
F306 =
½” 150# RF
½” 300# RF
½” 600# RF
3/4” 150# RF
3/4” 300# RF
3/4” 600# RF
1” 150# RF
1” 300# RF
1” 600# RF
1½” 150# RF
1½” 300# RF
1½” 600# RF
2” 150# RF
2” 300# RF
2” 600# RF
3” 150# RF
3” 300# RF
3” 600# RF
Flanged Connections(As per ANSI B 16.5)
V1   =   PLUG - ½” NPT (M)
V2   =   PLUG - 3/4” NPT (M)
V3   =   PLUG - 1” NPT (M)
V4   =   VALVE - ½” NPT (F)
V5   =   VALVE - 3/4” NPT (F)
XX   =   NON STANDARD
F501 =
F503 =
F506 =
F751 =
F753 =
F756 =
F101 =
F103 =
F106 =
F151 =
F153 =
F156 =
F201 =
F203 =
F206 =
F301 =
F303 =
F306 =
½” 150# RF
½” 300# RF